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
ping and transportation. 137,500 full price, good terms.

8 DELUXE UNITS
7 )-Bedroom unit* ^furnished and one 3 bedroom unit. 1770 per month 
Kheduled Income. S55,000 with »15,000 down.

Roy Shaw, Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461 

Between Western and Norrhandie

Homes For Sale

Cozy
3-BCURM. stucco, f years old. 
Fireplace, 2-car   garage, flagstone 
potto, fenced yard. Full price S1S,- 
500. $2300 down, 6"/,> Interest, no 
loan charge. Listing No. 1221.

Why Hesitate
3 BEDROOM STUCCO, wall to wall 
carpeting and drapes, ? car <ta- 
rag?, large lot $14,250 with $2000 
down or submit. Lifting No. 1224.

Thrifty Thinking ,'
2BEDROOM STUCCO, wall to wall 
carpeting, 70x20' garnae, flagstone 
patio, fenced yard. Will Cal-Vet or 
FHA. Full pricf $13,250 or assume 
present Gl loan   4Vi% Interest. 
Listing No. 1218.

Lots and Acreage
Commercial - Industrie! 

Residential

Call for Information

Roy Shaw, Realtor 
2055 W. Lomita Blvd.

DA5-IOII
Call Day or Night 

DA *-Vm DA «M98

Speculator's 
Special

Duplex   $13,500 
? bedrooms and I bed­ 
room. Good* income. Sub­ 
mit on down payment.

Salesman Wanted

David Dawes 
Realty, Inc.
15714 S. Crenshaw 

Garden* DA 9-7559

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

LEVEL R 3 Lot. Lomita Pine* area.
105 x 260' plus Can make 4 lots.

FR 1 4-B11*

Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200

Business propertie»
For Sale rr Lease 96

CAPE for lease. Going business, 
fully equipped. $150 mo. 25341 Bella 
Porte, Harbor City. DA 4-0309 gr 

DA 4-9124

CAP £~, P ULLY EOUI PP E~D~POR 
LEASE. 25341 BELLE PORT- 

DA 4-0309

Business Properties  
JPor Sal* or Lease 99

M'T'A'C If CAGE T f ̂  "icrn ̂ mT 5 
acres at $16,500 per acre. Hobbs- 
Real Estate, 1012 Avalon Blvd., 
Wilmington, TE5-4tgB._

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

80 Acres
Sacrifice. $195 per acre. Choice 
level land. Good roads and water 
area. Near Highway 6 and Ed­ 
wards Research Base with 64 mil­ 
lion dollar ^payroll, also new alum­ 
inum plnnt and proposed recrea­ 
tional center nearby. Best buy In 
Antelope Valley

OWNER 
FR 8-5933

Real Estate Wanted 114

NEED 2 or 3-bedroom home. Will 
pay all cash

OS 9-2533

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

$995 Down 
FIREPLACE 
P.P. $15,950

Thl* lovely"3-b«droom home I* lo­ 
cated one block from South Tor- 
ranee High School. It features 
hardwood floors, large kitchen, loti 
of tile, dining room, fenced yard, 
water softener, double garage and 
many other features. Just 1 blocks 
from new shopping center on a 
dead end street makes It an ideal 
location. Hurry for this one. It 
won't last long.
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

IT'S CASH ON THf «UlCK 9nrautft 
Tor ranee Prae» want-ads. To Sell, 
Buv. Trad*, Hire. Recover a loit 
article, phone DA 5-U1V

$45, 1 bedroom cottage. Call FA I- 
47M or see Mr. Fisher at 716A 
Amapola, Torrance.

3-BEDROOM home in Lomlta. Fen­ 
ced, oarage, garbage disposal, 
quiet neighborhood. Close to 
schools, churches, stores and trans­ 
portation. DA 4-6717.

2-BDRM~New. 2 children ok. No 
pets. Avail, now 3 blks to schls., 
park! t stores. $90. 2060 241th St. 

DA 6-2210

siTsTTBDRM.', dining and breakfast 
rooms. Sunken living rm., w/w 
carpet, fireplace, custom drapes. 
Near Torr. Park. DA 4-3328.

2 BEDROOM house, fenced yard. $79. 
Water, trash paid. 25032 Walnut, 
Lomila. DA 5-0471.

5-ROOM house, single garage. Ad­ 
ults. Water and trash paid. StO. 
Inquire 25632 Oak St., Lomita.

NEARLY new 1 bedroom house, part­ 
ly furnished, automatic washer, re- 
frig., stove and bedroom let, $90. 
75327 Narbonne. DA 6 2212.

2 BDRM. duplex, fenced yard. OKI 
dren and pets ok. $69.50. 10523 
New Hampshire.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1-BDRM. house, yard and garage. 
Trash and water paid. Close to 
Safeway. $7.1 DA 63796.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

DANIELS-HAKE APARTMENTS
Spacious Modern 2-Bedroom Apartments Wifh:

to Wall to wall carpeting
•to Beamed Ceiling
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

Modern 1-Bdrm Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front a> 
rear entrance, Spacious lawns. $45 
Stove and retrlgerator available.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

MODERN 1 bedroom apt. Close to 
stores, etc. Garbage and trash 
Mid. 1 child welcome. $40 mo. 

OA 4-0271

MODERN T~and 2 bedroom, tile 
kitchen, bath. Disposal Near Ig. 
park. 1515i/i W. 224th St. 

FA 1-1024

$40 MO. Very If. 3 room apt, not 
closed In, play are'a, children ok. 
1773 E. M St., near 101 and Ala- 
meda. MA 4-4055.

2 BEDROOM apartments. Wall to 
wall carpeting, garbage disposal, 
wafer paid. 7512A Bella Porte. 

DA 5-1701

S75^2~BE DROOM~trlple>t7~ 3 "yeari 
old. Key at Apt. 2, Children O.K. 
30502 S. Harvard.

Walteria
Home and InCome

SM this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car- 
Pal* and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. 3 bdrm, patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
house rentftd for $70 per mo. At­ 
tractively »*t on a large corner 
tot. Excellent term*

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tfcjon Place 
Palos Verde*
FR 5-8053

Investors
7 rental units or *. 7 corner lot. 
Near bus and new May Co. Op­ 
portunities knocking here. Only 
$0,750 total. $2250 down

CALL NOW

CONLEY 
REALTY

4*01 Padonde tteach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Acre** from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

M9.M, 2-BDRM. apt. with laundry
room. Children play yd. See Mr.
Smith, Apt 1, 144» W. M«ttl St.

N F W~ deluxe 2-bedroorrT apts Bullf- 
Ins, garages. Children OK. 

DA 9-4292

ly. 2043 Carson.

LAROI Modern 2 bedroom apt. gar­ 
bage disposal, car port, adult*. 
teenager O.K. 1424 W. 2Slsf St., 
Harbor City, DA 4-3211.

1 bedroom apt. garage STO
mo. Rent starts July lit. 1437 W. 
224 St. PL 5-3242 to see

CLEAN T bedroom apt wlttTgarage. 
Stove and refrigerator available, 
S70. See at 223 21'» So. Harvard. 

DA 4 3552

LAROI CLEAN I bedroom furn."apt. 
1 A 2 bedroom unfurn. apts., ga 
rage, disposal Child O.K. PA 1-43U 
Inoulre 14101 Crenshaw, Apt. I.

"aHill)(«OOM^niuVnrd^ple^"~l~NKr 
room furn. duplex, children O.K. 
24ft I. 21* It. TE 4-7127.

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inilde hallwavt, beaut. 
landscaVed surrounding*, Ideally 
located with shop, renter across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm , very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washer* 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$7$ $100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBO area. Las Palma* Apt* , 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. PA*1 1-2102 or 
If no ans. PR 5-9403.AP¥s7~FOR~RENT~.~

$45 aid up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Cflrports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st_TE 4-7278
CLEAN furnished cottage apts , near 

town. Light i, water, hot water pd. 
Bachelor, $52.50. 1-bedroom, $45. 
Adult*, no pet*. 1140 Torrance 
Blvd. PA 8-1749.

POR LEASE mobile home. 4 rooms 
and bath. Adult* Leaving state. 
2442 Raclflr Coa*t Hwy. 

OA 4-71*4

a Bedrm furnished. Garbage disposal, 
TV antenna, automatic wathgr. 
1120 W. 255th St., Lomlta

$11.75 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm furniih- 
ed apt. 1 children welcome. 

DA 4 2553

Must Sell
I rooms of,QUALITY FURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 
$263.29. Payments of $15.42 a 
month Includes General Electric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and Merritt 
range, Kroehler llvino room set, 
Philco automatic washer, 5 piece 
Virtue dinette set, 1 bedroom set 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk bed*. 24" Sylvanla TV, vacu­ 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes. Misc. Items include toaster, 
Iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio, 
Ask for lot No. 607. Items 113 
through 143. Out of state credit 
O.K. See daily 9:30-9, Sat. 'til «, 
Sun. 11-6. Shown at 1332 f-. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer_____LU 7*4424.

BUILDErT~~
FORCED TO SELL 

MODEL HOME GROUP
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
full elze kltchi>n. Recreation area, 
Child Ok FA S-ff70.

FURNISHED apt. for rent, utllltle* 
Mid, pool prlvllodaa*. I room*. 
Ideal for ceuplt or single. 

OA <-*033.

BACHELOR Apt. Cooking facilities, 
reflra. 3 blks. from downtown Torr. 
SM mo. Utllltle* furn. FA I MM.

FIRST SSO take* Coldspot refrlo., 
oood condition, cross top freezer.
3170 W. 174th St. Apt. B.

FOR SALE 11 ft. Crosley Shelvador 
retrig. Cross top fre*ri>r, real good 
condition. $40. FA I 0117

144Radio, Television

Griffey 
Electric

REDONDO BFACM

FR 6-3444
717 SO. PACIFIC

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service)

Lamps
While They 

Reg. $24.95   $4.88

21" Motorola TV
Table Model $99.88

5-Piece Bdrm. Set
Walnut $49.88

Lawn Umbrellas
6 ft. Req. $12.95, now 4.88

Kelvinator
Automatic Washer $29.88

McMahan's 
Furniture
1306 Sartori

Downtown Torrance

FA 8-1252

\> Top Dollars $
FOR USED CARS

Need Hillmans 
Manhattan Motors

PR M141 PA 1 2424

Trucks for Sale

Club Coupe. Stick, radio and heal­ 
er. Real Sharp.

$795

RIVIERA
VOLKSWAGEN

»M1 Pacific Coast Hwv
Hfrmosa FR 4-UM

WE NEED VOUR fRAOf-lNS

171178 Trucks for Sale

152

BACHELOR apt. Private entrance, 
bath, shower t kitchen. Utllltle* 
paid. Gentleman SM mo. 23MI 
Madison St, walterla.

I* PER WEEK. All t/tllitlo* Paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA   9920.

LARGE" 1-bdrmr~furn~~«pt! Nawiy 
decorated. Adult*. Inquire 7J3 
Portola.

7 BEDROOM furn. apt. Adult*. In- 
quire at

Tn TOUTOLA

Adult*.
PUKN.tt 1-bdrm. 

mlta Plnet. Nice yard. 
SSef.M. FA 13441

Inglewood
Piano Company

Stock Reduction Sale
Street construction parking In rear 
Budqet Prices and Terms 

216 N. MARKET
  VM. til 7, Frl. i, Sat. I

SAVE~OVER" $ fob 
Martin Guitar

White face, pearl trim, modal
000211. Sell* tor W30, will tell gul
tar It case for SIM, Like new.

TE 5-5703

\

PHILCO retrlgerator, large family 
site. Deluxe model 2 door, auto­ 
matic defrost I owe bank $14712 
or take my payments of M 43 mo. 
No cash needed. DA 4-1294. 14111 
S. Vermont. '

AIRLINE TICKET-~Malor "scheduled 
airline, good for any destination j 
or round trip. Pare value $211.40. : 
Will take $l$5. Evening* call 

PA 1-7147

TRIPLE-CHECKED

HO model railroad mounted on 4'x4' 
bv "4" plywood with some extra*. 
$30 PR 5 754*.

CRin, plav pen, stroller, high enalr, 
Oood condition. All or part. 

PR 5-4007

SMITH-CORONA portable typewriter. 
'54 model. Excellent condition. ISO. 
Call L«M, DA 5-1515.

IRON-RlTI IronarT Practicaliv~ntw!
$100. Call 

' OA 4 1535

USED TRUCKS
'57 FORD V-8

Wide side body . . . extra good

'59 CHEVROLET
3/i-Ton, 8' wide side body. Radio, heater. 

Low mileage.

Sales ,ES.\\Cjj| Service

BORG WELDING 
& MFG. CO.

, 17221 S. Western Ave., Gardena 
Phone DAvis9-4113

'55 De Soto 2-Door
fop Coup» ...... ..........$ NTS
Powerflite, power steering. kra*e*. 
radio, heater. New brake* plua 
point*. Motor tuned. Mow reca» 
whltewall tlrac. Spotlee*.

'55 Chrysler Windsor 
4-Door Sedan ............. $991
Powerfltte, power eteering, brake** 
radio, heater, whltewell Hre*.

'56 Mercury Hardtop 
Coupe .......................... $995
Mercomatlc, radio, hMfcr. wh He- 
wall tire*. Spot!*** white.

'55 Chevrolet V-t Delray 
Coupe ................... .$ 1095
Powerglldo, radio, heater, whltowall 
tire*.

'54 De Sote V-8 4-Door * 
Sedan ....... ...................$595
Powerflite. radio, heater, whttewall 
tires. Spotless whtte beauty.

'53 Chrysler New Yorker 
4-Door Sedan ..............$595
Automatic transmission, pawar steer- 
Int, brake*, radio, heater, white- 
well ttraa.

Foreign Cars
'58 Triumph TR-3 Road­ 
ster ....... ....................$1995
Overdrive, radio, heater, and wire 
wheels. Spotless white, white top and 
boot. Few milee.

'57 MG Roadster .....$ 15*5
Wire wheels, radio, heater. Spotlee* 
white. *

'56 Metropolitan
Roadsrtr ...................... $995
Spotless original finish fceeirtv, Re- 
die, heater.

'59 Fiat .. $99$
Radio, heater, whltewall ttree.

'56 Ford Zodiac 4-Door 
Sedan ...................._.....$89P
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